
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

R N 

306 

301 

315 

316 

309 

314 

310 

311 

307 

Entrant 

GNECCHI MARCELLO 

LINTY CHRISTOPHE 

NOVIELLO ENGINE 

PELLONI PAOLO 

MORETTI DOMENICO 

GREGORI GIANNI 

PRINCIPALLI MAURIZIO 

CRISTONI GIAN PIERO 

FERSINI GABRIELE 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

LINTY ETIENNE 

BALZAROTTI ALESSANDRO 

PELLONI RICCARDO 

MORETTI MATTIA 

GREGORI RICCARDO 

PRINCIPALLI LEONARDO 

CRISTONI EDOARDO 

FERSINI ANDREA 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING 

EMILIA KART SRL 

NOVIELLO ENGINE 

CLIMACOOL 

MLG 

SCUDEERIA RSM 

MKC 

MLG RACING 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

Time 

12:53.034 

12:54.285 

12:54.722 

12:55.207 

12:56.123 

13:03.493 

13:07.522 

13:10.163 

11:40.049 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

11 

Diff 

1.251 

1.688 

2.173 

3.089 

10.459 

14.488 

17.129 

2 Giri 

Best T. 

57.514 

57.890 

57.882 

57.787 

57.506 

58.684 

58.094 

58.962 

1:00.076 

In 

13 

13 

11 

13 

12 

12 

13 

13 

5 

P.ty P.ts 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.251 

Avg. Speed 

76,039 

Best Lap Tm 

57.506 

Best Spd 

78,628 

Best Lap by 

309 - MORETTI MATTIA 

Stampato: 12/02/2017 12:00:32 

Timekeeping Chief: Sebastiano Lodi 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

STEWARD: Angela Chillon

EASYKART - KGP WINTER TROPHY 2017 Rd.1  

100 EASYKART 

Qualifying Heat 

Gara (13 Giri) Iniziato a 11:13:02 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 Km. 

12/02/2017 11:10 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


